NO.23 2013 AUTUMN CONTENTS
1 1

EREBLEE>MITHI Y

YAKUZEMI

snid

03

.

13
14
17
19
20
23
25
27
30
33

34

YOoRIOYVHY

BALHSHW?AEICE

&
BI2ZE7 VPR FFEREVVYRI VA

BEENDLB.TPIT

EKR2EEDORNSIEICEBERM LK U,

77WRI<AITL FE-BFEAR

SERFMBEFILTIVIEDOVWTRERRLLS,
CBT#AHER VS EHIMERZER
EMBELSVWLVWLCBTADHI Y KT IV MIEUEDET,

hFryHRE

NF T OEAIMOREL! ?

ORBFEBBEEZELIZES,

-Divine Message-Fortune Telling
EENSHIBRICOERERTHLS!

BB ZER | REIRBHETIVY—

AVI—VIYT>TEARBRIEETDD?

EEISL
FBICENG/ T —EBETBEN |

EEDIRR—IZRTHELS!

SHBUDEYMERBRBIRR—IEEF?

WRIEDMULRI75—DATHQ&A SPECIAL

BRIENSDEMBICRERIVI—DBEILET.

RRFRICTETEZSRAMICBEDW!

VEDLDEAMZBIET HBIC I ICLSI—RZEZER,

AV FILNILAQ&A

AVINEDOEWMHEHN TV —DBRLET,

HHRzM35!

FARTHDCSRIEB RS

s —g

A4

#03 OFFichhs—W

YAKUZEMI interview gig [J_l :F‘BH

AV O TR LD

PRAKMOERESE

Publisher : KEEAF

Director : F&XiE

Editor in Chief : $KEZR

Editor : @HEHA. MNEE. BKEX

Planning Chief : #Z L%

Sub Chief : BEHAN

Planning Staff : REMN EBLIT. AKE SBRRF.
TEEEEHRFORREAKR

Art Director / Designer : DEPOC

#1TH : FH25%10815H

FATRT  PRORAEZTATI— EFEIF -

T350-1151 HER/I#HSE2746 B8 0120-77-8903

EIR : RRRE VAT ESR—

CREEEORMEHEE CHUE T, AR THRNSNIERIZI0BISARED 6D TY, HRABRETENZHHRMENTENET, [RAICHT2HMNEDE] B8 0120-77-8903




